
Employee 
ID

Employee Name Designation Location
Basic Pay / 

Consolidated 
Pay

Dearness 
Allowance

Other Allowances 
#

Gross Pay

1014 MARIGOLDE D'SILVA Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         59,741.00            1,43,970.00           3,68,511.00    
1033 LORETTA DIAS AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         65,655.00            1,42,851.00           4,03,906.00    
1038 JACINTA SALDANHA Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         58,664.00            1,38,561.00           3,62,025.00    
1041 JENNIFER BRAGANZA Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         56,508.00            1,28,206.00           3,49,514.00    
1043 PRAMILA SRIDHAR DGM PP Mumbai 2,36,700.00         79,062.00            1,70,767.00           4,86,529.00    
1044 KOMAL SUNDARESAN AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         65,655.00            1,42,851.00           4,03,906.00    
1046 VALERIE REGO Secretary C Mumbai 1,62,054.00         55,567.00            1,26,073.00           3,43,694.00    
1054 JULIET QUADROS Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         56,508.00            1,28,206.00           3,49,514.00    
1064 IVY BARNES Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         56,508.00            1,28,206.00           3,49,514.00    
1065 CHERYL ANN D'SOUZA Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         56,508.00            1,28,206.00           3,49,514.00    
1087 P RAMAN AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         65,655.00            1,42,851.00           4,03,906.00    
1088 MOLLY GEORGE AGM Mumbai 1,64,800.00         58,664.00            1,32,415.00           3,55,879.00    
1089 HELEN D'SA Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,22,952.00           3,43,183.00    
1092 REGINA DAYAL AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         63,247.00            1,31,106.00           3,89,753.00    
1093 RANEE MICHELLE RODRIGUES Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1114 AVNEESH PANDEY Executive Director Mumbai 3,32,000.00         1,09,148.00        2,01,439.00           6,42,587.00    
1124 ROHINI M PAI Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,22,952.00           3,43,183.00    
1125 PATRICIA CRASTO Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,22,952.00           3,43,183.00    
1131 SHARLENE MIRANDA Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,22,952.00           3,43,183.00    
1132 JAYANTHI GOPALAKRISHNAN Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,22,952.00           3,43,183.00    
1133 GLADYS LASRADO Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,22,952.00           3,43,183.00    
1134 MAHARUKH Darayus HOZDAR AGM Mumbai 1,64,800.00         56,508.00            1,21,752.00           3,43,060.00    
1138 VINEETA R SINHA CGM Mumbai 2,84,500.00         96,779.00            1,87,990.00           5,69,269.00    
1144 ANDREA TRINDADE Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,22,952.00           3,43,183.00    
1147 SOMA MAJUMDER General Manager Mumbai 2,36,700.00         85,401.00            2,01,676.00           5,23,777.00    
1148 SHRADDHA NANDKUMAR JOSHI Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1149 DIANA CASTELINO Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1150 MEENA RAMESH GUPTA AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         63,247.00            1,30,125.00           3,88,772.00    
1151 VIDYA ARUN SHIROOR Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1152 SHERYL FERNANDES Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1157 EVITA CHRISTALINE EDWARDS AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         65,655.00            1,42,851.00           4,03,906.00    
1159 ANITA MARIA PALANI Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,22,952.00           3,43,183.00    
1164 DAISY NARKAR Secretary B Mumbai 1,41,600.00         47,540.00            99,789.00              2,88,929.00    
1166 WINIFRED A NORONHA Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1169 CATHERINE RAPOSE Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1171 VANESSA QUADRI Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1172 PRAGATI S BANDEKAR Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,497.00           3,36,728.00    
1173 MARY BARRETTO AGM Mumbai 1,64,800.00         58,664.00            1,32,261.00           3,55,725.00    
1178 COLEEN D'SOUZA Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1189 RACHNA ANAND CGM Mumbai 2,66,500.00         90,808.00            1,77,302.00           5,34,610.00    
1190 JEEVAN SONPAROTE Executive Director Mumbai 3,32,000.00         1,09,148.00        1,98,114.00           6,39,262.00    
1191 MEDHA SONPAROTE General Manager Mumbai 2,36,700.00         83,901.00            1,94,361.00           5,14,962.00    
1192 KRISHNANAND RAGHAVAN CGM Mumbai 2,93,500.00         1,00,166.00        1,95,934.00           5,89,600.00    
1199 RUCHI CHOJER Executive Director Mumbai 3,32,000.00         1,09,359.00        2,03,795.00           6,45,154.00    
1204 WILMA PEREIRA Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1206 GK JAIGANESH AGM Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,156.00            1,15,312.00           3,35,268.00    
1210 SANDHYA SANTOSH KUMAR Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1216 HARINI KARKERA AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         65,655.00            1,42,851.00           4,03,906.00    
1217 JOSEPHINE FERNANDES Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1218 MITCHELLE D'SOUZA Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1219 VANESSA LUIZA BARRETO Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1222 MARIO SEQUEIRA AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,37,185.00           3,97,078.00    
1223 DEEPAK A TRIVEDI CGM Mumbai 2,93,500.00         1,00,166.00        1,95,934.00           5,89,600.00    
1225 SAVITHA R MENON Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,497.00           3,36,728.00    
1226 ANNE GLENN LEWIS Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,497.00           3,36,728.00    
1227 SAREETA V BHADANGE AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,37,006.00           3,96,899.00    
1228 RAJESH ANAND GUJJAR CGM Mumbai 2,66,500.00         89,191.00            1,69,420.00           5,25,111.00    
1234 NAVEEN KHANNA General Manager Mumbai 2,29,600.00         76,752.00            1,66,376.00           4,72,728.00    
1235 N UMAMAHESWARA RAJU DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         66,818.00            1,48,518.00           4,10,736.00    
1236 BIJU S CGM Mumbai 2,93,500.00         1,00,166.00        1,95,934.00           5,89,600.00    
1237 D SURA REDDY CGM Mumbai 2,93,500.00         1,00,166.00        1,95,934.00           5,89,600.00    
1238 G BABITA RAYUDU Executive Director Mumbai 3,32,000.00         1,09,359.00        2,03,795.00           6,45,154.00    
1241 JAKKULA SRINIVAS AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         63,247.00            1,31,106.00           3,89,753.00    
1244 SUNIL JAYAWANT KADAM Executive Director Mumbai 3,32,000.00         1,09,148.00        2,01,439.00           6,42,587.00    
1247 RAM RUDRA MURARI General Manager Mumbai 2,22,500.00         74,441.00            1,61,642.00           4,58,583.00    
1248 S. VIJAYARANGAM DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         65,655.00            1,42,851.00           4,03,906.00    
1250 K SATHISH BABU AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,37,185.00           3,97,078.00    
1252 N JAGAN MOHAN RAJU AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,37,185.00           3,97,078.00    
1255 SANJAY CHANDRAKANT PURAO Executive Director Mumbai 3,32,000.00         1,09,148.00        2,01,439.00           6,42,587.00    
1261 ALIASGAR S MITHWANI Executive Director Mumbai 3,32,000.00         1,09,359.00        1,99,866.00           6,41,225.00    
1277 ASHA SHETTY CGM Mumbai 2,93,500.00         1,00,166.00        1,95,934.00           5,89,600.00    
1281 SHASHIKUMAR VALSAKUMAR Executive Director Mumbai 3,32,000.00         1,09,148.00        2,02,764.00           6,43,912.00    
1288 MIHIR KUMAR SAHOO CGM Mumbai 2,66,500.00         90,808.00            1,77,302.00           5,34,610.00    
1289 D VENKATESHWARLU AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,37,006.00           3,96,899.00    
1294 C.V. KALA RAJINI Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1295 SUDHAKAR B KHAIRNAR DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         65,655.00            1,42,851.00           4,03,906.00    
1297 VANDANA RAJESH KUMAR DGM PP Mumbai 2,29,600.00         76,752.00            1,66,376.00           4,72,728.00    
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1298 M CHANDRA SEKHAR Manager PP Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,045.00           3,36,276.00    
1299 RS NANDINI AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         63,247.00            1,31,106.00           3,89,753.00    
1302 MANOJ KUMAR Executive Director Mumbai 3,32,000.00         1,09,359.00        2,03,795.00           6,45,154.00    
1306 SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA CGM Mumbai 2,93,500.00         1,00,166.00        1,95,934.00           5,89,600.00    
1310 AGNES JOSEPH AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         63,247.00            1,30,858.00           3,89,505.00    
1315 CHRISTINA BASIL Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         54,395.00            1,11,603.00           3,30,798.00    
1316 T V BALAKRISHNAN AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         63,247.00            1,31,106.00           3,89,753.00    
1317 M. SURESH KUMAR CGM Mumbai 2,93,500.00         1,00,166.00        1,95,645.00           5,89,311.00    
1318 KAMBALA ANANDA RAO DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         63,247.00            1,31,106.00           3,89,753.00    
1319 SADUNENI SREENATH AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,37,185.00           3,97,078.00    
1321 ARNAVAAZ CYRUS PRINTER Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         54,395.00            1,11,435.00           3,30,630.00    
1322 MEENAKSHI RAMAKRISHNAN Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         54,395.00            1,11,435.00           3,30,630.00    
1323 KAREN D'SOUZA Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         54,395.00            1,11,435.00           3,30,630.00    
1324 JULIE EDGAR LOBO Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         54,395.00            1,11,435.00           3,30,630.00    
1331 SOPHIE HENRY MEACHERY Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         54,353.00            1,11,235.00           3,30,388.00    
1332 GEETHA SATISH KAMATH DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,37,185.00           3,97,078.00    
1334 SHILPA TAWADE Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         54,353.00            1,11,235.00           3,30,388.00    
1339 KHURSHID FATAKIA Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,349.00           3,36,580.00    
1340 AMIT PRADHAN Executive Director Mumbai 3,32,000.00         1,09,148.00        2,01,439.00           6,42,587.00    
1343 KAMALA M RAWAT Secretary B Mumbai 1,41,600.00         47,540.00            99,789.00              2,88,929.00    
1344 ANITA DADLANI Manager Mumbai 1,41,600.00         46,558.00            94,998.00              2,83,156.00    
1346 ANTHIA ALOYSIUS Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         53,191.00            1,05,730.00           3,23,721.00    
1352 B J DILIP CGM Mumbai 2,93,500.00         1,00,166.00        1,95,936.00           5,89,602.00    
1360 ACHAL SINGH General Manager Mumbai 2,36,700.00         83,901.00            1,94,361.00           5,14,962.00    
1366 KOMAL S BAIS AGM Mumbai 1,64,800.00         56,508.00            1,21,906.00           3,43,214.00    
1368 AVARJEET SINGH DGM Mumbai 43,550.00            16,029.00            10,235.00              69,814.00        
1370 RAJESH KUMAR DANGETI CGM Mumbai 2,93,500.00         1,00,166.00        1,95,934.00           5,89,600.00    
1373 MYRA RODRIGUES Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         53,191.00            1,05,730.00           3,23,721.00    
1374 AMAR NAVLANI General Manager Mumbai 2,36,700.00         83,901.00            1,94,361.00           5,14,962.00    
1379 ARCANGEL GUPTA Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         54,395.00            1,11,603.00           3,30,798.00    
1380 JENNIFER CARDOZA Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         54,395.00            1,11,603.00           3,30,798.00    
1384 SHAYRI IVAN MENEZES Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         53,191.00            1,05,730.00           3,23,721.00    
1385 SMITA BIJOY D'MELLO Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         53,191.00            1,05,730.00           3,23,721.00    
1386 SANGEETA D'MELLO Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         53,191.00            1,05,730.00           3,23,721.00    
1388 K SARAVANAN CGM Mumbai 2,93,500.00         1,00,166.00        1,95,934.00           5,89,600.00    
1389 RAJESH A HARIYAN Account Assistant C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         54,395.00            1,11,603.00           3,30,798.00    
1390 RAVINDRA B PARKAR AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         63,247.00            1,31,106.00           3,89,753.00    
1391 SACHIN S KEER AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         63,247.00            1,31,106.00           3,89,753.00    
1392 DEVANG B TRIVEDI AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         63,247.00            1,31,106.00           3,89,753.00    
1405 ANDREA DOREEN PERES Secretary C Mumbai 1,64,800.00         54,353.00            1,11,230.00           3,30,383.00    
1406 BINDHU CHERIAN AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,37,006.00           3,96,899.00    
1409 SHYNI SUNIL DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         63,247.00            1,31,106.00           3,89,753.00    
1410 ANITA ASHOK Secretary B Mumbai 1,41,600.00         49,506.00            1,09,230.00           3,00,336.00    
1412 VIJAYAKRISHNAN G. CGM Mumbai 2,93,500.00         1,00,166.00        1,95,934.00           5,89,600.00    
1413 JITENDRA B MAURYA General Manager Mumbai 2,36,700.00         82,401.00            1,87,046.00           5,06,147.00    
1416 ANITHA ANOOP CGM Mumbai 2,93,500.00         1,00,166.00        1,95,934.00           5,89,600.00    
1419 MRIDUSMITA B GOSWAMI General Manager Mumbai 2,36,700.00         80,901.00            1,79,731.00           4,97,332.00    
1420 MANINDER CHEEMA Executive Director Mumbai 3,32,000.00         1,09,148.00        2,02,764.00           6,43,912.00    
1421 AMOL D MORE General Manager Mumbai 2,29,600.00         76,752.00            1,66,030.00           4,72,382.00    
1422 DEBASHIS BANDYOPADHYAY CGM Mumbai 2,93,500.00         1,00,166.00        1,95,934.00           5,89,600.00    
1431 NARENDRA RAWAT General Manager Mumbai 2,36,700.00         82,401.00            1,87,046.00           5,06,147.00    
1435 PRASANTA MAHAPATRA CGM Mumbai 2,93,500.00         1,00,166.00        1,95,934.00           5,89,600.00    
1437 SUDEEP MISHRA General Manager Mumbai 2,36,700.00         82,401.00            1,87,046.00           5,06,147.00    
1442 PRANJAL S JAYASWAL General Manager Mumbai 2,36,700.00         77,784.00            1,64,534.00           4,79,018.00    
1443 MANJESH ROY S General Manager Mumbai 2,36,700.00         82,401.00            1,87,046.00           5,06,147.00    
1445 ANINDYA KUMAR DAS CGM Mumbai 2,75,500.00         93,793.00            1,82,860.00           5,52,153.00    
1449 MANOJAN KARAYI CGM Mumbai 2,93,500.00         1,00,166.00        1,95,936.00           5,89,602.00    
1450 SHAHVIR TEHMTAN JUNGALWALA CGM Mumbai 2,84,500.00         95,163.00            1,80,108.00           5,59,771.00    
1451 BARATAM KRISHNA RAO DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         62,053.00            1,25,285.00           3,82,738.00    
1453 RAKKAMMAL RAVI DGM PP Mumbai 2,29,600.00         76,752.00            1,64,863.00           4,71,215.00    
1454 JULIET SUNIL FONSECA AGM Mumbai 1,64,800.00         53,180.00            1,05,679.00           3,23,659.00    
1455 SANGEETA SURENDRASINH RATHOD General Manager Mumbai 2,36,700.00         77,784.00            1,64,534.00           4,79,018.00    
1456 SANJAY G SARWADE CGM Mumbai 2,57,500.00         86,206.00            1,63,862.00           5,07,568.00    
1458 AMIT KAPOOR CGM Mumbai 2,66,500.00         89,191.00            1,69,420.00           5,25,111.00    
1460 CHHAVI M KAPOOR CGM Mumbai 2,66,500.00         89,191.00            1,69,420.00           5,25,111.00    
1461 DIPANJAN MITRA General Manager Mumbai 2,22,500.00         73,163.00            1,55,409.00           4,51,072.00    
1465 S JAYAMANJU DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         65,655.00            1,42,851.00           4,03,906.00    
1466 ASHOK KUMAR J General Manager Mumbai 2,22,500.00         73,163.00            1,55,409.00           4,51,072.00    
1468 PRANALI RAJESH PATIL AGM Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1469 JENY JOHN General Manager Mumbai 2,28,811.00         79,655.00            1,80,814.00           4,89,280.00    
1475 S MADHUSUDHANAN CGM Mumbai 2,84,500.00         95,163.00            1,80,108.00           5,59,771.00    
1479 AMIT TANDON CGM Mumbai 2,75,500.00         92,177.00            1,74,978.00           5,42,655.00    
1486 APARNA THYAGARAJAN CGM Mumbai 2,75,500.00         92,177.00            1,74,978.00           5,42,655.00    
1487 ARVIND KUMAR DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         65,655.00            1,42,851.00           4,03,906.00    
1488 ATANU PAN CGM Mumbai 2,66,500.00         89,191.00            1,69,420.00           5,25,111.00    
1489 DEEP MANI SHAH CGM Mumbai 2,75,500.00         92,177.00            1,74,978.00           5,42,655.00    
1490 DEEPTI AGRAWAL CGM Mumbai 2,57,500.00         86,206.00            1,63,862.00           5,07,568.00    
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1493 MANASWINI MAHAPATRA CGM Mumbai 2,66,500.00         89,191.00            1,69,422.00           5,25,113.00    
1494 MOHAMMAD ATIF ALVI General Manager Mumbai 2,36,700.00         77,784.00            1,64,534.00           4,79,018.00    
1496 SAHIL MALIK CGM Mumbai 2,75,500.00         92,177.00            1,74,978.00           5,42,655.00    
1502 SAMRAT DUTTA General Manager Mumbai 2,22,500.00         73,163.00            1,55,409.00           4,51,072.00    
1505 SUSANTA KUMAR DAS CGM Mumbai 2,66,500.00         89,191.00            1,69,420.00           5,25,111.00    
1506 CHAKRAVARTI T V V P S TUMMALAPALLI CGM Mumbai 2,57,500.00         86,206.00            1,63,862.00           5,07,568.00    
1512 DEEPTHI L S CGM Mumbai 2,57,500.00         86,206.00            1,63,862.00           5,07,568.00    
1514 PRABHAS KUMAR RATH CGM Mumbai 2,75,500.00         92,177.00            1,74,978.00           5,42,655.00    
1515 VENKATESWARAN RAMAKRISHNAN General Manager Mumbai 2,15,400.00         70,853.00            1,50,241.00           4,36,494.00    
1520 VERSHA AGARWAL General Manager Mumbai 2,22,500.00         73,163.00            1,55,409.00           4,51,072.00    
1521 AMAN JAIN General Manager Mumbai 2,22,500.00         73,163.00            1,55,409.00           4,51,072.00    
1523 BINOD KUMAR SHARMA General Manager Mumbai 2,15,400.00         72,131.00            1,55,834.00           4,43,365.00    
1524 NAVEEN SHARMA CGM Mumbai 2,66,500.00         89,191.00            1,69,420.00           5,25,111.00    
1526 VIR SAHAB SINGH General Manager Mumbai 2,11,810.00         70,929.00            1,54,211.00           4,36,950.00    
1527 VISHAL SHUKLA General Manager Mumbai 2,22,500.00         73,163.00            1,55,409.00           4,51,072.00    
1530 BITHIN MAHANTA CGM Mumbai 2,57,500.00         86,206.00            1,63,862.00           5,07,568.00    
1531 SURABHI GUPTA CGM Mumbai 2,66,500.00         89,191.00            1,69,420.00           5,25,111.00    
1533 PREETI MAHESHWARI General Manager Mumbai 2,22,500.00         73,163.00            1,55,409.00           4,51,072.00    
1538 ANUPMA CHADHA General Manager Mumbai 2,15,400.00         72,131.00            1,56,821.00           4,44,352.00    
1546 YOGITA SHRIKANT JADHAV CGM Mumbai 2,57,500.00         86,206.00            1,63,862.00           5,07,568.00    
1549 RICHA GOEL AGARWAL CGM Mumbai 2,57,500.00         86,206.00            1,63,862.00           5,07,568.00    
1558 CLIFFORD GILBERT ALMEIDA General Manager Mumbai 2,15,400.00         72,131.00            1,56,821.00           4,44,352.00    
1564 DEEPALI DIXIT General Manager Mumbai 2,15,400.00         72,131.00            1,55,834.00           4,43,365.00    
1565 BINDU R S AGM Mumbai 1,59,307.00         53,584.00            1,12,617.00           3,25,508.00    
1566 ANAND SUBHASH TENDOLKAR AGM Mumbai 1,64,800.00         54,353.00            1,11,397.00           3,30,550.00    
1567 SHWETHA HARISH RAI Secretary B Mumbai 1,41,600.00         47,540.00            99,789.00              2,88,929.00    
1569 NILIMA KARANDIKAR Secretary B Mumbai 1,41,600.00         47,540.00            1,05,039.00           2,94,179.00    
1571 AVINASH BALKRISHNA DHUMAL AGM PP Mumbai 1,79,300.00         57,001.00            1,15,816.00           3,52,117.00    
1572 SANDEEP BALARAM DIVEKAR AGM Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,497.00           3,36,728.00    
1575 KUNDAN RAMTEKE AGM Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,497.00           3,36,728.00    
1576 LAKSHMISHA K General Manager Mumbai 2,22,500.00         73,163.00            1,55,409.00           4,51,072.00    
1578 SAKKEENA P. V General Manager Mumbai 2,22,500.00         73,163.00            1,55,409.00           4,51,072.00    
1580 AMOL RAMCHANDRA HOGADE General Manager Mumbai 2,15,400.00         70,853.00            1,50,241.00           4,36,494.00    
1581 AMRITA SHUKLA General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,421.00           4,22,263.00    
1582 AMY DURGA MENON General Manager Mumbai 2,15,400.00         70,853.00            1,50,241.00           4,36,494.00    
1584 ANSHUMAN DAS DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,36,835.00           3,96,728.00    
1585 ARADHANA VERMA General Manager Mumbai 2,15,400.00         70,853.00            1,50,241.00           4,36,494.00    
1587 ATUL Agarwal General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         69,821.00            1,50,846.00           4,28,967.00    
1588 BIBHUDUTTA SAMAL General Manager Mumbai 2,15,400.00         70,853.00            1,50,241.00           4,36,494.00    
1590 SUGADEV CHINNAKKANNU General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,421.00           4,22,263.00    
1591 CHANDRAKANTA MITRA General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,421.00           4,22,263.00    
1596 Deena Venu Sarangadharan General Manager Mumbai 2,15,400.00         70,853.00            1,50,241.00           4,36,494.00    
1597 DEEPESH M U General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,421.00           4,22,263.00    
1598 E BALASUBRAMANIAN General Manager Mumbai 2,15,400.00         70,853.00            1,50,241.00           4,36,494.00    
1604 KRANTI SARDESAI General Manager Mumbai 2,15,400.00         70,853.00            1,50,241.00           4,36,494.00    
1605 LAXMAN DATT SWAMI DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,36,835.00           3,96,728.00    
1606 M A SHINOD General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,421.00           4,22,263.00    
1609 MRITYUNJAYA BEHERA DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,36,835.00           3,96,728.00    
1610 MUKUL SHUKLA DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,36,835.00           3,96,728.00    
1611 N SUNIL General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,421.00           4,22,263.00    
1612 NIRDOSH RAJAN MINZ DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,36,835.00           3,96,728.00    
1613 NIRMAL MEHROTRA General Manager Mumbai 2,15,400.00         70,853.00            1,50,241.00           4,36,494.00    
1614 NITIN SINGH DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,36,835.00           3,96,728.00    
1615 P BHAGAVATHI RAJA AGM PP Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,36,835.00           3,96,728.00    
1616 PRADIP BHOWMICK General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,421.00           4,22,263.00    
1617 PRIYANKA MAHAPATRA General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,421.00           4,22,263.00    
1618 RAJANI AGADI General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         69,821.00            1,50,846.00           4,28,967.00    
1622 ROHIT DUBEY General Manager Mumbai 2,15,400.00         70,853.00            1,50,241.00           4,36,494.00    
1623 S. GOMATHI General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         69,821.00            1,50,846.00           4,28,967.00    
1624 SABIR VASANT SAWANT General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         69,821.00            1,50,846.00           4,28,967.00    
1625 SANDEEP KRIPLANI General Manager Mumbai 2,22,500.00         73,163.00            1,55,062.00           4,50,725.00    
1626 SAPNA SINHA DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,36,835.00           3,96,728.00    
1627 SAREENA P U General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,421.00           4,22,263.00    
1628 SIDDHESH SHRIPAD LOTLIKAR DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,36,835.00           3,96,728.00    
1629 SRISHTI SUSHANT AMBOKAR DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,36,835.00           3,96,728.00    
1630 SUBASH CHANDRA SETHY General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,421.00           4,22,263.00    
1638 VISHAKHA MORE General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,421.00           4,22,263.00    
1639 VISHAL MAHADEV PADOLE General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,421.00           4,22,263.00    
1640 JITENDRA KUMAR General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,421.00           4,22,263.00    
1641 SATYAJIT JAWARE DGM Mumbai 1,79,300.00         57,001.00            1,15,816.00           3,52,117.00    
1644 A APPALACHARI AGM PP Mumbai 1,79,300.00         57,001.00            1,15,566.00           3,51,867.00    
1646 UPADHAYAYULA RAMESH AGM Mumbai 1,64,800.00         54,353.00            1,11,397.00           3,30,550.00    
1648 KRISHNAMOORTHY M DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,19,114.00           3,62,378.00    
1649 A V SUBBA RAO AGM Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,497.00           3,36,728.00    
1652 M V N SURYA KUMAR CGM Mumbai 2,66,500.00         89,191.00            1,69,420.00           5,25,111.00    
1654 TANDAVA KRISHNA CHANDALURI AGM Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,497.00           3,36,728.00    
1656 SHAILESH VASANT KHATAVKAR AGM Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,497.00           3,36,728.00    
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1657 ANSUMAN DEV PRADHAN General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,421.00           4,22,263.00    
1658 NAVEEN SAXENA DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,36,835.00           3,96,728.00    
1659 S PRABHAKAR General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,421.00           4,22,263.00    
1660 SACHIN YADAV General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,421.00           4,22,263.00    
1661 Sarika Kataria DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,36,835.00           3,96,728.00    
1662 DEB PRASAD BHATTACHARJEE AGM Mumbai 1,64,800.00         54,353.00            1,11,071.00           3,30,224.00    
1666 KISHOR SHIVAJI NIKAM DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         62,053.00            1,25,285.00           3,82,738.00    
1667 NIRAJ GUPTA DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         62,053.00            1,25,285.00           3,82,738.00    
1668 DEEPANKAR CHATTERJEE DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         62,053.00            1,25,285.00           3,82,738.00    
1669 SATISH NARAYAN SHINDE DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         62,053.00            1,25,285.00           3,82,738.00    
1670 SHIVA KUMAR General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,769.00           4,22,611.00    
1671 SHWETA BANERJEE General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,769.00           4,22,611.00    
1672 VIRENDRA KUMAR DGM Mumbai 1,95,400.00         62,053.00            1,25,285.00           3,82,738.00    
1675 AMITESH KUMAR General Manager Mumbai 2,22,500.00         73,163.00            1,55,062.00           4,50,725.00    
1677 JAI SEBASTIAN CGM Mumbai 2,66,500.00         89,191.00            1,68,992.00           5,24,683.00    
1678 KSHAMA PRASHANT WAGHERKAR General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,769.00           4,22,611.00    
1680 MOHAMED RAHAZ P.M. General Manager Mumbai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,769.00           4,22,611.00    
1681 MURUGAN N. CGM Mumbai 2,66,500.00         89,191.00            1,68,994.00           5,24,685.00    
1684 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH CGM Mumbai 2,66,500.00         89,191.00            1,68,992.00           5,24,683.00    
1688 D.V. SEKHAR CGM Mumbai 2,93,500.00         1,00,166.00        1,95,934.00           5,89,600.00    
1695 ANJU MAHENDRA DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1696 ANUBHAV ROY General Manager Mumbai 2,01,200.00         66,232.00            1,40,074.00           4,07,506.00    
1698 BAL KISHOR MANDAL DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1699 BENOY MELSHIYAR General Manager Mumbai 2,01,200.00         66,232.00            1,40,074.00           4,07,506.00    
1700 DEEPU ANANDAN DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1701 JAI PARKASH General Manager Mumbai 2,01,200.00         66,232.00            1,40,074.00           4,07,506.00    
1702 KIRTIKUMAR PRAKASH JADHAV DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1704 PRADEEP KUMAR General Manager Mumbai 2,01,200.00         66,232.00            1,40,074.00           4,07,506.00    
1705 RAJEEV RASTOGI General Manager Mumbai 2,01,200.00         66,232.00            1,40,947.00           4,08,379.00    
1706 RAKESH KUMAR DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1707 RATAN LAL JAT General Manager Mumbai 2,01,200.00         66,232.00            1,40,947.00           4,08,379.00    
1709 SHALINI SHAH DGM Mumbai 1,74,000.00         55,338.00            1,12,518.00           3,41,856.00    
1710 SHARIKA K. G. DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1711 SUDHA RANI THIRUKONDA DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1712 T.VINAY RAJNEESH General Manager Mumbai 2,01,200.00         66,232.00            1,40,947.00           4,08,379.00    
1714 DEEWAN POLICARP SAMAD DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1715 DINESH JOSHI DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1716 GAGAN WADHWA DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1717 JAGANNATH DAS DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1719 MOHAN LAL SAROJ AGM PP Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1721 NAVPREET SINGH DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1722 PARMANAND SHARMA DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1723 PRAGYA SINGH AGM Mumbai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1725 RISHI BARUA DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,13,272.00           3,63,499.00    
1726 SAROJ KUMAR SAHU DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1727 ASHISH KUMAR DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1728 B.SHYAM RAO DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1729 BALA KUMARI DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1731 BHAGWANDAS SAMARIYA DGM Mumbai 1,79,300.00         57,001.00            1,15,816.00           3,52,117.00    
1732 DIVYA KULSHRESTHA DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1733 EDWARD HILLARY MARANDI DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1734 HRUDA RANJAN SAHOO DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1736 JANGCHON LHOUVUM DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1738 LAMBER SINGH DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1739 MANISH BUNDEL DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1741 PRASENJIT DEY DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1742 RAJ KUMAR KALURI DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1743 RAJKUMAR PATRA DGM Mumbai 1,79,300.00         57,001.00            1,15,816.00           3,52,117.00    
1744 RANJAN KUMAR MEHER DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1745 SANJAY SINGH BHATI DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1746 SANJUKTA MAHALA DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1747 SANTOSH KUMAR DAS DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1749 SIVA GOVINDO PATRA DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1751 SRIKANT KUMAR MISHRA DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1752 SRINIVASAN T DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1753 SUMAN KUMAR AGM PP Mumbai 1,79,300.00         57,001.00            1,15,816.00           3,52,117.00    
1754 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1755 SURENDRA GANGAVARAPU DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1756 SUSANTA KUMAR SAHOO DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1757 VENKATESHWARLU TUTTURU DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1758 YOGESH DUDI DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1763 ASHUTOSH ARUN DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1765 RAJAN KUMAR DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1766 ANAND KUMAR SINGH DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1767 NITESH BHATI DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1768 PRACHI AMIT NADKAR DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1769 PREETI PATHAK DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
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1770 RANJAN KUMAR SAHOO DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1771 RAJESWARI RATH DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1772 SHAMEEN AHAMMED DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1773 SUCHISMITA SAHOO DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1775 A VIJAYAN DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1783 AISHEE SENGUPTA DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1785 ALVINE ETHAN LYNGWA DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1786 ANAMIKA SHRIPAT DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1787 ANANT SHAKTI DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1792 DEEPTI PANDEY AGM PP Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1796 GAUTAM KUMAR DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1797 JAYEETA RAY DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1798 L.KAJIO MAO DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1803 P.L. LEENA SHREE DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1804 VINOD RAMPRASAD PARDESHI AGM PP Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1805 PEEYUSH GAURAV SONI DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1807 PRITHWIS SARKAR AGM Mumbai 1,64,800.00         54,353.00            1,11,397.00           3,30,550.00    
1808 PREETI PATEL DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1809 RESHMA GOEL DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1810 ROBIN JOSEPH BABY DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1814 SACHIN ASHOK SONAWANE DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1821 R ANAND DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1822 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1823 CHETANKUMAR FUMAKIYA DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1824 DHANESH DHOLAKIA DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1825 PANKAJ YUVARAJ SHINDE DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1827 SANJAY SHAMRAO DHAKITE DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1828 SUBHASH KUMAR SINDURIA DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1829 VANDANA JOGLEKAR DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1830 VIKASH NARNOLI DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1832 LALTU PORE DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1834 TATHAGATA BISWAS DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1836 DURGESH KUMAR THAKUR DGM Mumbai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1838 JOYDEEP NASKAR DGM Mumbai 1,74,000.00         55,338.00            1,12,264.00           3,41,602.00    
1839 NAVEEN KUMAR AGM PP Mumbai 1,74,000.00         55,338.00            1,12,264.00           3,41,602.00    
1841 SATHYA KUMARAN K S DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,19,114.00           3,62,378.00    
1844 SUNKU VENUGOPAL AGM PP Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,19,114.00           3,62,378.00    
1845 VINEET KUMAR BIYANI AGM Mumbai 1,59,700.00         50,492.00            97,671.00              3,07,863.00    
1847 DIVYA THEJA AGM Mumbai 1,59,700.00         50,492.00            97,464.00              3,07,656.00    
1849 PREETHI UDAYASHANKAR AGM PP Mumbai 1,68,700.00         53,675.00            1,08,842.00           3,31,217.00    
1855 VARUN SHIVHARE AGM PP Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1856 ABHISHEK KHANDELWAL DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1857 ANJAN PATEL DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1858 ANKUR BISHNOI DGM Mumbai 1,74,000.00         55,338.00            1,12,264.00           3,41,602.00    
1860 ASHUTOSH SINGH RAWAT DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1865 JOE PRADEEP DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1866 LAKSHAYA CHAWLA DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1867 MANISH KUMAR JHA DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1868 MANISH TEKRIWAL DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1869 MEENAKSHI JAYANT DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1871 NEETIKA RAJPAL DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1873 PETER MARDI DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1877 RAJ KUMAR DAS DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1879 RINKAL PRANAY SANGHAVI DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1880 ROHIT SARAF DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1884 SIDDHARTH K DACHALWAL DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1885 SISIR MONDAL DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1887 SRIKESH BHAT Manager PP Mumbai 1,59,700.00         50,492.00            97,464.00              3,07,656.00    
1888 TREASA KURIALA DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1890 VIMAL BHATTER DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1893 MARC LALROHLAN AGM PP Mumbai 1,74,000.00         55,338.00            1,12,264.00           3,41,602.00    
1898 RAJEEV KUMAR AGM PP Mumbai 1,74,000.00         55,338.00            1,12,264.00           3,41,602.00    
1899 SUNIL KUMAR AGM PP Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1905 ABHISHEK RAMDAS ROZATKAR DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1907 ANSHUL JAGDISH GOYAL DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1908 ATUL MITTAL DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1909 BHUMIKA KANOJIA DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1910 CHAITALI KARATE AGM PP Mumbai 1,74,000.00         55,338.00            1,12,264.00           3,41,602.00    
1911 DARSHIL DIVYAKANT BHATT DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1915 DIVYA HAMIRBASIA DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1919 GAJANAN NABAR DGM Mumbai 1,79,300.00         57,001.00            1,15,566.00           3,51,867.00    
1921 JUBIN MEHTA DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1922 POONAM BHUTRA DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1924 MEETESH PATEL DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1925 MEETU AGGARWAL DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1927 PANKAJ BHAGERIA AGM PP Mumbai 1,68,700.00         53,675.00            1,09,092.00           3,31,467.00    
1928 PAWANDEEP . DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
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1931 RAJUDEEN . DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1932 RAMAKRISHNA DUDI DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1933 RITESHKUMAR RAJKUMAR NANDWANI DGM Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1939 AAVID KHAN AGM PP Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1942 AYAN MUKHERJEE AGM PP Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1944 DEEPU JACOB THOMAS AGM PP Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1945 DOEL SAHA AGM PP Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1947 KINJAL GHOSE AGM PP Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1948 RIPZONG SARAH LEPCHA AGM PP Mumbai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1952 ABHISHEK CHANDRAKANT PANDYA AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1953 ABHISHEK RANJAN AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1954 AMIT ANAND AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1955 AMIT NIGAM AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1956 ANAND EKKA AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1957 ANKUR GUPTA AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1958 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
1960 HARISHKUMAR MULJIBHAI BANKER AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1961 ESHA KAPOOR AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1962 GYANENDRA KUMAR AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1963 HARSHAL VISHNU PUND AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1964 DHARMENDRA G JAIN AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1966 KUMAR ABHISHEK AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1967 KUMAR ROHIT AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1968 LAXMI ABBAS RAMPURAWALA AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1969 SAMUEL BABU MADDELA AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1971 MOHITA SAURBH DAHIYA AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1972 MRITUNJAY KUMAR AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1974 PIYUSHKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR MAHAJAN AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1975 POONAM HASNU AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1977 PRIYADARSHINI KURUP AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1978 RAHUL KESHAV PAWAR AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1979 RAHUL POSWAL Manager Mumbai 1,23,000.00         37,874.00            71,080.00              2,31,954.00    
1980 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
1981 SATYAPRIYA BEHERA AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1982 SONIA KAUSHIK SHAH AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1983 SUSHIL KUMAR LAXKAR AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1984 SUSHMITA SETHI AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1988 VIKAS KAILASH KOMERA AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1989 VIKRAM SAIBA AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1991 VIRAL VINAY PAREKH AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1994 DEEPAK WADHWA AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1995 RAHUL KELAPURE AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1996 VIVEK YADAV AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
1997 ANIRBAN PANI DGM Mumbai 1,58,300.00         50,412.00            1,02,380.00           3,11,092.00    
1998 MOHIT GUPTA AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
2000 SIDDHESH MUKUND AYRE DGM Mumbai 1,68,700.00         53,675.00            1,08,842.00           3,31,217.00    
2002 PRASAD SURESH PATANKAR AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
2004 SUVIDHA NAGPAL DGM Mumbai 1,58,300.00         50,412.00            1,01,497.00           3,10,209.00    
2005 RAVINDRA DAYAL SINGH AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
2006 SARAT BENDI AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
2007 ANUJ KAME AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
2008 SANJEEV VERMA DGM Mumbai 1,58,300.00         50,412.00            1,02,380.00           3,11,092.00    
2009 APPIN GOTHWAL AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
2011 BRITI SUNDAR MANDAL AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
2012 CHITRA BHANDARI AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
2013 DRON KUMAR AMRIT DGM Mumbai 1,68,700.00         53,675.00            1,08,842.00           3,31,217.00    
2014 NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
2015 SNEHA NAUTIYAL AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
2016 SUPRIYA KABRA AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
2018 ARUN E.A. AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
2020 MILIND PRABHAKAR GAJARE AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
2021 VIMAL KUMAR VERMA AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
2022 GAFRANA ROSHAN ANJUM AGM Mumbai 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
2023 MAMATA ROY DGM Mumbai 1,58,300.00         50,412.00            1,02,380.00           3,11,092.00    
2028 ADITYA RAJENDRA KALE AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2029 ANURAG YADAV AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2031 MRINAL MAYANK AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2032 VSN PRATYUSHA TADIKAMALLA AGM Mumbai -                        -                        -                          -                    
2034 ANINDYA KANTI SUR Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2036 GANESH ABA KOLEKAR AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2038 ADWAIT HEMANT DHAMANKAR AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2039 ROHAN ROHIDAS DAREKAR AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2043 ABHISHEK KUMAR JAIN AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2044 AEKTA NARENDRA GUPTA AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2045 ANIKET KUMAR AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2047 KRISHNA R.M. AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2049 NIKKI AGARWAL AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    

6 of 15



Employee 
ID

Employee Name Designation Location
Basic Pay / 

Consolidated 
Pay

Dearness 
Allowance

Other Allowances 
#

Gross Pay

Pay and Allowances for the month September 2025

2050 NITESH BHANDARI AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2051 RAHUL JAYPRAKASH DANGE AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2052 SUMIT KUMAR SARRAF AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2055 BHUPAL JAMBU KHIDRAPURE AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2057 HEMANT KUMAR SAINI AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2058 NEERAJ KUMAR MODI AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2059 PRADEEP KUMAR AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2060 SANCHIT GOYAL AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2061 SARANYA ARJUNAN AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2062 SONALI BADOLE AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2063 VEENA NARSINGRAO LAKWALE AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2068 AMRUTA SADGURU NAIK AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2070 DEBDUTI BISWAS AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2071 DINESH RAVULAPATI AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2073 MOHAMMAD SHAHID AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2075 RAGHU VILASAGARAM AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2076 SANDEEP KUMAR AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2077 SHALINI PODDER AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2078 SNEHA JALAN AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2079 SRAVAN KUMAR TELLA AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2080 VANDANA AGARWAL AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2081 VIKRAMKUMAR BHAVARLAL SHAH AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2082 ZUBIN Choudhary AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2083 NEHA SANTORIA AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2084 AVINASH SINGH AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2093 YAJNASENI ROY AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2096 POULAMI CHOUDHURY AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2097 AJAY SHAW AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2098 RAVNEET SINGH CHAWLA AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2101 SUMIT KUMAR JHA AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2102 AASHU . AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2104 ABHISHEK KOTHARI AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2107 ANKITA GUPTA AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2109 BHARAT SACHDEVA AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2110 ISHITA SHARMA AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2112 NAVEEN KUMAR AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2114 NISHTHA TEWARI AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2115 OMKAR NIHALANI AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2116 POORNIMA S AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2117 PRITAM MOHAN BARI AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2119 RASHMI . AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2120 RISHI KHATOD AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2121 SAKTIRAJ BISWAL AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,598.00              2,40,652.00    
2123 SHASHANK GUPTA AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2125 SUBHASHNI SHARMA AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2126 ABHAS DIPRAJ LANGDE AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2127 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2130 AJAYA KUMAR SETHI AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2131 AJINKYA MADHUKAR KAMBLE AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2134 ANUPAM KUMAR AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2135 ARUN PANIGRAHI AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2137 BINAY KUMAR AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2138 DEVI SHOBANA G AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2139 DINESH GHUSINGA AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2142 HARSHAD SHYAMKARN PATIL AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2144 KUNAL PUNDALIK SONAWANE AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2145 LALIT MOHAN SINGH AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2147 MADHU PANWAR AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2148 OM PRAKASH SHARMA AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2149 PASUMARTHI ANKALU BABU AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2150 PRINKADEEP SINGH BHATIA AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2151 PRIYANK HARISH SHENDE AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2153 RAHUL RANGRAO SORATE AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2155 ROHAN VIJAY AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,598.00              2,40,652.00    
2157 ROHIT RAJ AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2158 SADASHIV PRABHAKARRAO DESHMUKH AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2159 SANOOP SREEDHAR AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2160 SOMRITA NASKAR AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2161 SONAL SAMBHAJI PEDNEKAR AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2163 Suchit Ajit Gala AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2164 SUMIT SADASHIV POWAR AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2165 SUNIL SHIVRAJ METRY AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2166 SURENDRA KUMAR K AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2167 SWARUP KUMAR MISHRA AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2168 VINAY KUMAR POGU AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2171 RAMAN KUMAR MORWAL AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2176 ANJARUL SHAIKH AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
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2177 NILESH SOMNATH GHUGE AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2178 GOVIND GOYAL AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2182 ABHISHEK KUMAR D AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2186 NOORIN KHAN AGM Mumbai 1,27,400.00         40,425.00            80,885.00              2,48,710.00    
2187 ASHISH SINGH SOLANKEY AGM Mumbai 1,27,400.00         40,425.00            80,885.00              2,48,710.00    
2188 HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2189 RAVICHANDRA PALVAI AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2197 DHARMAPPA N BAGALI AGM Mumbai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2202 PALLAB SARKAR AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2203 NITIN MANILAL HARIA Manager Mumbai 1,10,850.00         34,203.00            65,329.00              2,10,382.00    
2206 SARANG DIWAKAR RAO SAMBARE Account Assistant A Mumbai 1,01,200.00         31,062.00            59,662.00              1,91,924.00    
2207 DIPAK DAHYABHAI PATEL Manager Mumbai 1,10,850.00         34,203.00            65,329.00              2,10,382.00    
2209 BHUVANESWARI S Manager Mumbai 1,10,850.00         34,203.00            65,329.00              2,10,382.00    
2210 MANISHA CHANDRASHEKHAR JANA Jr. Assistant Mumbai 74,590.00            22,385.00            41,671.00              1,38,646.00    
2213 RAJVEER SINGH YADAV AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2218 AVINASH KISHORE AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2219 BIPLAB BASUMATARY AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2225 JAVED ZAMAN T S AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2227 KAPIL KARDAM Manager Mumbai 1,02,750.00         31,755.00            56,884.00              1,91,389.00    
2228 KEDAR BASAVARAJ HIREMATH AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2229 ABHIJIT CHANDRAKANT KEKANE AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2230 KENNEDY RINA AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2231 KIRAN CHANDRAKANT SAWANT AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2232 KSHITIJ ADNYAN SORDE AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2233 SUNITHA LAVDIYA AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2236 NEETU PANGTEY AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2239 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2240 RAJNISH KEDAR PRASAD AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2241 RAVI KANT MEENA AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            73,455.00              2,24,885.00    
2242 RAVI PRAKASH JAISWAL AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2244 SANTOSH MEENA AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2247 SUMAN SATTAVAN AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,139.00              2,25,569.00    
2248 SUMIT KUMAR VERMA AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2250 VINIT KUMAR PANCHAL AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2253 VIVEKANANDA SWAROOP S AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2254 YOGESH CHANDER AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2255 SAURABH PRAMODKUMAR YADAV AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            73,455.00              2,24,885.00    
2258 SUNIL KHATRI AGM Mumbai 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2261 ABHISHEK AGARWAL AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2262 RANGAN BHATTACHARYA AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2265 SAGAR VINAYAKRAO ZAPARDE AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2270 ATUL ASHOK PATIL AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2275 NEHA JETHANAND SOMAITHAKUR AGM Mumbai 1,10,850.00         35,267.00            71,032.00              2,17,149.00    
2278 DIVYA KHURANA AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2279 GARIMA MAHESHWARI AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2280 MICKY KHER AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2281 RAJKAMAL SENDHA AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2282 RUCHA MILIND SURANGE AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2283 TANUJA DASARI AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2285 CHINTAN ASHWIN SHAH AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2287 DIVYANG TRIVEDI AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2291 SHASHWAT DUBEY AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2292 RISHANK KUMAR KATIYAR AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2293 SHIVAJEE NAYEK AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2294 VAMSHI SRINIVASA CHARYULU MARINGANTII AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2295 VINOD KUMARI AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2297 SUMEET GUPTA AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2298 RASHMI SHARMA AGM Mumbai 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,329.00              2,25,759.00    
2299 SHREYA CHATURVEDI Manager Mumbai 94,650.00            29,815.00            59,838.00              1,84,303.00    
2300 SANDEEP KUMAR Manager Mumbai 94,650.00            29,815.00            59,838.00              1,84,303.00    
2305 RAJENDRAN S Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2308 Manoj Kumar Reddy Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2309 Rohan Shukla Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2310 Apar Patiyat Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2311 Abhishek Rana Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2314 Nikhil Chaudhary Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2318 Ishan Sood Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2319 Kunwar Abhay Singh Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2320 Thota Balaji Praveen Kumar Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2323 Ashutosh Parauha Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2324 Abhijeet Srivastava Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2329 Akhilesh Venkata Sathya Sanjeevi Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2330 MD Amanul Haque Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2331 Tarun Kumar Garg Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2332 Pallavi Ahuja Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2333 Sushma Upadhyayula Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2335 Krottapalli Vijay Krishna Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
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2336 Siddhant Agasti Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2338 Neha Noopur Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2339 Manoj Ashokkumar Arora Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2341 Dhanush Kumar Reddy Sadhu Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2343 Deepika . Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2345 DV Murali Krishna Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2347 Kartan Shivaraj Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2348 Kandunuri Lenin Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2349 Prajwal Balkrishna Raut Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2351 Sai Naveen Kothanooru Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2352 Chitra M Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2353 Shashank Gangwar Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2357 Aman Kumar Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2358 Rajeshri Rajesh Palwankar Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2361 Nihal Kumar Machineni Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2363 Amar Kumar Das Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2364 Anish Bhakat Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2365 Pradnya Prakash Pawar Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2368 Lovekesh . Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2370 Suchita Jain Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2371 Divyansh Singh Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2372 Anukaran Singh Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2373 Sreejith K V Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2378 Bimal Prasad Panda Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2379 Anurag Tripathi Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2380 Mayank Singh Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2381 Rohan Israni Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2383 Gautham Bharathi Mani Barathi Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2385 DHRUBA JYOTI DAS Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2386 Sachin Kisan Jadhav Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2388 R V Aditya Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2390 KRISHNA KANHAIYA Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2392 PRASHANT CHOUDHARY Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2393 DHRUV CHOPRA Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2394 Anshuman Sharma Manager Mumbai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2395 PRATIK KUMAR Manager Mumbai 86,550.00            28,103.00            58,978.00              1,73,631.00    
2397 NIKUNJ . Manager Mumbai 86,550.00            28,103.00            58,978.00              1,73,631.00    
2398 PADMA BHARATHI S Manager Mumbai 86,550.00            28,103.00            58,978.00              1,73,631.00    
2399 NOBEL SHUKLA Manager Mumbai 86,550.00            28,103.00            58,978.00              1,73,631.00    
2400 PAWAN SURESHRAO DHAKARE Manager Mumbai 86,550.00            28,103.00            58,978.00              1,73,631.00    
2401 ABHISHEK KUMAR Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2402 ADESH SINGHAL Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2405 BODAGALA SWETHA Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2407 GAURAV DWIVEDI Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2408 GEO ZAJO Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2409 GOPIKA JAYAN Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2411 HARSH CHAUDHARY Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2413 HITESH AGGARWAL Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2414 ISHAN PENDAM Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2416 KAUSHAL KHANDELWAL Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2417 KIRAN . Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2418 KOMAL MAHAJAN Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2419 MADHAV ARORA Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2420 MAHESH PARU KHANDARE Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2421 MOHIT . Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2423 NAVEEN KUMAR MAVI Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2424 NISHANT SINGHANIA Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2427 PRANJAL BANSAL Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2428 PRATHAMESH PRABHAKAR BOBHATE Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2430 RAJVARDHAN DHIRSINGH THAKUR Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2431 RAUNAK KENNETH LAKRA Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2432 RINKI GOSWAMI Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2433 S LAKSHMANAN Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2434 SACHIN KUMAR Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2435 SAI KRISHNA KONERU Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2437 SANJAY PAREEK Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2438 SHAILESH RAJENDRA GHANMODE Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2439 SHASHANK PANWAR Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2440 SHIVANI GUPTA Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2441 SIMRANJEET SINGH Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2442 SUNIL KUMAR MURMU Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2443 TAMMANA RANI Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2444 UNNAT KISHOR RAJORA Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2445 VIJAY NARAYAN CHOUDHARY Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2446 VISHNU A Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2448 ALOK KUMAR SINGH Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2449 ANJALI DILEEP Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
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2450 ANWESA PAUL Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2451 BHAWANA . Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2452 GAURAV NAMDEV Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2453 GOVIND SHARMA Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2454 HARSH KANKANE Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2455 JASLEEN KAUR DUA Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2456 MANI SHANKAR KUMAR Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2458 MEENU . Manager Mumbai 57,750.00            19,074.00            40,845.00              1,17,669.00    
2460 OBBATTU SUDHEENDRA KUMAR Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2461 POOJA HARESH AHUJA Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2462 POOJA RAI Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2463 PRASHANT GOSWAMI Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2464 PUSHPRAJ SINGH SAINDHAV Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2467 SATYANSH MAURYA Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2468 SHIVAM . Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2469 SIDDHANT KHETAWAT Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2470 SOMASHISH . Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2471 SUMAN MEENA Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2473 SWATI YADAV Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2476 VISHAL VISHWAS Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2477 YASH RAJESH TELGOTE Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2478 AYUSH SINGH Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2479 K PAVAN KUMAR Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2480 PIYUSH KANDA Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2481 PRAIRIT VERMA Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2482 RITESH KUMAR PANDEY Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2484 SIDDHARTHA RATMELE Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2486 VARUN KUMAR Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2487 VINAY YADAV Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2488 AASHISH RANJAN Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2489 DEEPAK AGRAWAL Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2491 SUMAN KUMAR Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2494 RAVI KUMAR Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2495 KIRAN RAJU DHEMBRE Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2497 AAKASH AJAY KAMLASKAR Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2498 DHRUV RAWAL Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2500 SACHIN G Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2501 SAKETH SAI PALLAPOLU Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2502 VASANT DEEPAK KESARI Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2503 JAYESH PRAVIN THAKUR Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2505 SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2506 DIVAKAR PANDEY Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2507 ADITI AGARWAL Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2508 SACHIN PRATIK XALXO Manager Mumbai 79,750.00            26,340.00            56,407.00              1,62,497.00    
2509 VINAYAK SRINIVASAN Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2510 ABHISHEK KUMAR Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2511 DHAVAL SHARMA Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2512 KARTIKI MAHESH TULASKAR Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2513 MOHAMMAD ADIL AHMED Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2514 PRATEEK SHRIVASTAVA Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2516 VENKATA SURYA TEJA SABBI Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2517 VIJAYAGANAPATHI E Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2518 ARPIT SHIVHARE Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2519 DHARMESH GEHLOT Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2522 VIPUL KHANDELWAL Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2523 MUKUL GOYAL Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2524 PRADNYA SUNIL KENDRE Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2525 PRANAY AGRAWAL Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2526 RUSHALI MOHASE Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2527 SARVESH MOHITRAM KANOJIA Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2528 APOORVA SINGH RATHORE Manager Mumbai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2532 MEGHA PARMAR Manager Mumbai 78,450.00            26,392.00            57,985.00              1,62,827.00    
2535 KUMARI SHALLY Manager Mumbai 78,450.00            26,392.00            57,985.00              1,62,827.00    
2536 DIGANT DIPAKKUMAR RUPALKAR Manager Mumbai 78,450.00            26,392.00            57,985.00              1,62,827.00    
2537 RUSHIKESH VIJAY BHOPATRAO Manager Mumbai 78,450.00            26,392.00            57,985.00              1,62,827.00    
2538 AKSHAY VIJAY NAIKWADI Manager Mumbai 78,450.00            26,392.00            57,985.00              1,62,827.00    
2539 RAJESH KUMAR NAGAR Manager Mumbai 78,450.00            26,392.00            57,985.00              1,62,827.00    
2540 ADIL AZAD KHANAPURI Manager Mumbai 78,450.00            26,392.00            57,985.00              1,62,827.00    
2541 DEVENDRA MEENA Manager Mumbai 78,450.00            26,392.00            57,985.00              1,62,827.00    
2542 VIVEK KUMAR Manager Mumbai 78,450.00            26,392.00            57,985.00              1,62,827.00    
2543 RAMNISH KUMAR Manager Mumbai 78,450.00            26,392.00            57,985.00              1,62,827.00    
2544 KALYANI H Manager Mumbai 78,450.00            26,392.00            57,985.00              1,62,827.00    
2545 MUKUND SABOO Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            51,069.00              1,48,384.00    
2547 NISHITH KUMAR Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            51,069.00              1,48,384.00    
2548 SATHISH J Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            51,069.00              1,48,384.00    
2550 ARUN MAHENDRAN Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            51,069.00              1,48,384.00    
2551 D AMAN SURYA Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            51,069.00              1,48,384.00    
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2552 JANI BASHA SYED Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            51,069.00              1,48,384.00    
2554 SHUBHAM PAL Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            51,069.00              1,48,384.00    
2556 SIDDHANT DILIP JANGAM Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            51,035.00              1,48,350.00    
2557 SHUBHAM JAIN Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,951.00              1,48,266.00    
2558 JAYASHRI D Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,951.00              1,48,266.00    
2561 SANDEEP KUMAR Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2562 ABHAY BADAYA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2563 ABHIGNAN DANDE Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2564 ABHISHEK ASHISH Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2566 ANMOLA PANKAJ AGRAWAL Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2567 ANOOP TANTIA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2568 ANUPAMA YADAV Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2569 ASHISH SAINI Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2570 ASHUTOSH AGRAWAL Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2571 BARUN GURANI Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2572 BEDUDURU HANUMANTHA RAO Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2573 CHETAN CHORARIA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2574 GAUTAM KUMAR Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2575 GIRISH KUMAR TIWARI Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2576 GOURAV SINGH SHEKHAWAT Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2577 GURPREET SINGH Assistant Manager Mumbai 72,079.00            23,615.00            49,934.00              1,45,628.00    
2579 JYOTI PRASAD DOLEY Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2580 KAPIL SONI Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2581 KARTHIK S P Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2582 KARTHIK B Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2584 KIRUBAKARAN A R Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2585 KRITIKA . Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2586 KUNAL LALITKUMAR LUNAWAT Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2587 MAYANK CHOUDHARY Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2589 MOHIT AGARWAL Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2590 NIDHI . Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2592 NILADRI SARKAR Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2594 PAWAN GOEL Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2595 PRADEEP BALWANTSINGH GILL Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2596 PRANAY KUMAR SINGH Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2597 PRASHANT KUMAR Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2598 RAJNI L KIMNEILAM HAOKIP Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2599 RASHID A S Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2600 RISHAV DROLIA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2601 ROSHAN LAL MEENA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2602 SHABEEH A P Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2604 SONALI YADAV Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2605 SUVARNA AGARWAL Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2606 TANYA KATHURIA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2607 TURAB HAMDEVAFADAR CHIMTHANAWALA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2608 VANDANA CHOUDHARY Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2609 VARUN YADAV Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2610 VISHWBAHU ASHOKKUMAR TRIVEDI Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2612 VRAJESH OJHA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2613 YAGNAM LOKESH Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2614 YASHWANTH MANTHANI Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2615 ZULFIQAR ALI Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2616 AKSHAY MISHRA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2617 AVICHAL TOMAR Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2618 AYUSH JAIN Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2619 BHUMIKA SINGH Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2620 DEBADUTTA SWAIN Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2621 DEEPAK SAROJ Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2622 KAPIL SANKHLA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2623 NIKHIL UTTA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2624 RISHI MAHESHWARI Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2625 ROHAN AHLUWALIA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2627 SHALVI MISHRA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2628 SHWETA MEENA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2629 VAIBHAV MODI Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2630 ASHISH KUMAR MALLIK Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2631 PAMPANA HARI NAYAK AKSHAY Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2632 SANGEETA MALHOTRA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2633 SANJAY ARUK Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2634 SUBHAM AGGARWAL Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2635 DIWAKAR KUMAR Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2637 TANAY SINGH SIKARVAR Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2638 GOGULA S ABHIROOP REDDY Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2639 MUDIT MITTAL Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2640 GOPAVARAPU ALEKHYA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2641 YUVRAJ GROVER Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
2642 HIMANSHI GUPTA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            24,015.00            50,779.00              1,48,094.00    
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2644 ABHISHEK PIPLWA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            23,855.00            50,021.00              1,47,176.00    
2647 SAILESHKUMAR SHARMA Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            23,855.00            50,021.00              1,47,176.00    
2648 RISHI JAIN Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            23,855.00            50,021.00              1,47,176.00    
2649 NIKHIL MITTAL Assistant Manager Mumbai 73,300.00            23,014.00            46,040.00              1,42,354.00    
2650 AVINASH JAISWAL Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2651 Deepak Kumar Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2652 GARRY GURINDER SINGH Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2654 NIKITA CHOUDHARY Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2655 RISHABH GARG Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2656 SHARATH ELLAGONDA Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2657 Yash Kalbalia Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2658 Ananth Narayan Gopalakrishnan Whole Time Member Mumbai 1,99,100.00         1,09,505.00        -                          3,08,605.00    
2660 Pankaj Singh Charan Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2661 SRINIDHI ADHIKARY Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2662 ANURAG PRAKASH BOLIA Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2663 YATRI DAVE VITEKAR Executive Director Mumbai 1,77,900.00         97,570.00            4,500.00                2,79,970.00    
2664 KRITIKA TONGIA Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2665 SUMIT SUNIL KARVEKAR Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2666 GARVIT GUPTA Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2667 PEEYUSH GOYAL Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2668 Sundar R Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2669 SUNEET TOBHDEN NEGI Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2670 ABHIJITH A Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2671 ABHISHEK KUMAR Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2672 ABHISHEK NARESHKUMAR YADAV Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2673 ADARSH TRIVEDI Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2674 ASHWINI JAIN Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2675 BHARGAVI KADULURI Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2676 HARJAS KALSI Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2677 MRIDUL TYAGI Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2679 SACHIN HANSDA Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2680 SHAHITYAA D Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2681 SURAJ KUMAR Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2682 RANJIT YADORAO FULE Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2683 HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2684 PRIYANSHU KUMAR CHAUDHARY Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2685 HIMANSHU DHASMANA Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2686 MANISH KUMAR MAHTO Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2687 RISHABH MITTAL Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2689 SIDDHARTHA SARKAR Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2690 AKASH SHAH Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2691 GOPINATH KHANNARAO HEJIB General Manager Mumbai 1,77,900.00         58,650.00            1,25,130.00           3,61,680.00    
2692 Anuradha Yadav Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2693 Tushar . Assistant Manager Mumbai 68,539.00            21,685.00            44,023.00              1,34,247.00    
2694 Shreyesh Sharma Assistant Manager Mumbai 68,539.00            21,685.00            44,023.00              1,34,247.00    
2696 Krashna . Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2697 Omkesh Dattatraya Mitkari Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,768.00              1,36,520.00    
2699 MANAY DILIPKUMAR SHAH Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,651.00              1,36,403.00    
2700 GAURAV GUPTA Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,651.00              1,36,403.00    
2701 Rajaswit Das Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,651.00              1,36,403.00    
2703 HARSHAL PRAMOD PARTEKE Assistant Manager Mumbai 69,700.00            22,052.00            44,651.00              1,36,403.00    
2704 AMARJEET SINGH Whole Time Member Mumbai 2,24,100.00         1,23,255.00        -                          3,47,355.00    
2706 KAMLESH CHANDRA VARSHNEY Whole Time Member Mumbai 2,24,100.00         1,23,255.00        -                          3,47,355.00    
2707 GOVINDAYAPALLI RAM MOHAN RAO Executive Director Mumbai 3,22,000.00         1,05,017.00        1,92,622.00           6,19,639.00    
2708 Akshay Rathore Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2709 Arunkumar S Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2710 Ashutosh Lal Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2711 Ashutosh Pareek Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2713 Banoth Santhosh Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2714 Bhawana Keshwani Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2715 Harshit Trivedi Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2716 Komal Bhakal Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2717 Manash Mandal Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2718 Mohammad Saif Khan Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2719 Mrinal Datiwal Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2720 Nikhil Kataria Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2721 Prateek Vishavkarma Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2722 Prerna Singh Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2723 Raghav Trehan Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2724 Shreyansh Barve Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2725 Sonakshi Kashyap Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2726 Srikant Rathi Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2727 Tanmaya Gupta Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2728 Umang Arya Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2729 Yash Bharti Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2730 Paridhi Agar Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
2732 ANUJA SOOD Assistant Manager Mumbai 66,100.00            21,292.00            44,327.00              1,31,719.00    
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2733 Aayush Rastogi Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2734 Aditya Kumar Dubey Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2735 Aditya Sharma Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2736 Aditya Jain Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2737 Akash Biswas Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2738 Akshay Milind Boradkar Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2739 Aniket Vilas Pawar Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2740 Anup Dabriwal Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2741 Arpit Singh Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2742 Arshnoor Chawla Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2743 Avyay Sudhakar Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2744 Ayush Pandey Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2745 Chirag Bhaskar Shetty Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2746 Debosmita Saha Hazra Assistant Manager Mumbai 61,459.00            20,189.00            43,156.00              1,24,804.00    
2747 Deepshika Rani Boro Assistant Manager Mumbai 61,459.00            20,189.00            43,156.00              1,24,804.00    
2748 Dilip Kumar Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2749 Divyansh Rai Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2750 Eric Anirban Swargowari Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2751 Girish Dhanlal Suranje Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2752 Himank Lohani Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2753 Kamal Krishna Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2754 Khushbu Gupta Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2755 Kshitij Kumar Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2756 Kulwant Singh Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2757 Kurma Naga madhuri Assistant Manager Mumbai 60,417.00            19,847.00            42,424.00              1,22,688.00    
2758 Kurma Manoj Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2759 Mamta Pingua Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2760 Mohammad Faizan Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2761 Mulaka Harshavardhan Reddy Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2762 Nallanagula Abhinow Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2763 Nattala James Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2764 Param Kashyap Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2765 Prameet Kumar Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2766 Pranshu Pandey Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2767 Punyabrat Saikia Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2768 Puspesh Kumar Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2769 Raghav Rao Hanumanthkar Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2770 Rakoti Prudhvi Koushik Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2771 Raman Rohilla Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2772 Ravi Raman Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2773 Ripul . Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2774 Ritwik Singh Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2775 Riya Harwani Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2777 Settipalle Himavamshi Reddy Assistant Manager Mumbai 61,459.00            20,189.00            43,156.00              1,24,804.00    
2778 Shreya Singla Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2779 Shruti Singh Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2780 Shubham Rajendra Kulkarni Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2781 Sphurti Srivastava Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2783 Sudhanshu Palav Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2784 Suman Sangeeth Mekala Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2785 Swagat Panda Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2786 Tejas Chandrashekhar Shetty Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2787 Utkarsh Singh Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2788 Utsav Jayeshbhai Patel Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2789 V Akshay Assistant Manager Mumbai 61,459.00            20,189.00            43,156.00              1,24,804.00    
2790 Vedant Jambhulkar Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2791 Vimal Kunwar Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2793 Yerasi Venkata Subba Anurag reddy Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2794 Itish Kakar Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2795 Manu C Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2796 Neha Shailesh Pradhan Assistant Manager Mumbai 61,459.00            20,189.00            43,156.00              1,24,804.00    
2797 Sunidhi Prasad Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2798 Gonela Krishna Vamsy Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2799 Sudhanshu Tiwari Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2800 Voora Sai Goutham Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,886.00              1,26,917.00    
2801 Tuhin Kanta Pandey Chairman Mumbai 2,25,000.00         1,23,750.00        -                          3,48,750.00    
2802 Adarsh Anand Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,685.00              1,26,716.00    
2803 Ashutosh Kumar Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,685.00              1,26,716.00    
2804 Harish Sarikonda Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,685.00              1,26,716.00    
2805 Prateek Prashant Ghamandi Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,685.00              1,26,716.00    
2806 Sharaffkhana V S Vamsi Kiran Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,685.00              1,26,716.00    
2807 Vaibhav Gilda Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            43,685.00              1,26,716.00    
2808 Akshay Vasant Gaikwad Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            42,287.00              1,25,318.00    
2809 Divyasha Singh Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            42,287.00              1,25,318.00    
2810 Joyita Saha Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            42,287.00              1,25,318.00    
2811 Narendran P Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            42,287.00              1,25,318.00    
2812 Rohit Das Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            41,588.00              1,24,619.00    

13 of 15



Employee 
ID

Employee Name Designation Location
Basic Pay / 

Consolidated 
Pay

Dearness 
Allowance

Other Allowances 
#

Gross Pay

Pay and Allowances for the month September 2025

2813 Rohit Kumar Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            41,588.00              1,24,619.00    
2814 ANKIT KUMAR Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            40,788.00              1,23,819.00    
2815 ASHUTOSH DWIVEDI Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            40,788.00              1,23,819.00    
2816 K VINAY Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            40,788.00              1,23,819.00    
2817 SUBRAMANIARAJA V Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            40,788.00              1,23,819.00    
2819 AMOL PRIYAVARDHAN Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            40,788.00              1,23,819.00    
2820 DINKAR KUMAR Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            40,788.00              1,23,819.00    
2821 HIMANSHU SURESH DHAPODKAR Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            40,788.00              1,23,819.00    
2822 SAIKAT DAS Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            40,788.00              1,23,819.00    
2824 CHETNA MALARA Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            40,788.00              1,23,819.00    
2825 VIGNESH A Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            40,788.00              1,23,819.00    
2826 CHITRANSH PATHAK Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            40,788.00              1,23,819.00    
2827 SANTHOSH M R Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            40,788.00              1,23,819.00    
2828 DHRUVPAL SINGH Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            40,788.00              1,23,819.00    
2829 BHUVANESH V Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            40,788.00              1,23,819.00    
2830 ANAND KUMAR Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            40,788.00              1,23,819.00    
2831 KALPANA KUSHWAHA Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            40,788.00              1,23,819.00    
2832 VAISHALI SHARMA Assistant Manager Mumbai 62,500.00            20,531.00            40,788.00              1,23,819.00    
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1075 SUNIL KUMARI REWARI Secretary C New Delhi 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1160 REKHA VERMA AGM New Delhi 1,64,800.00         58,664.00            1,32,415.00           3,55,879.00    
1174 PR RAJASEKARAN Secretary B New Delhi 1,41,600.00         49,506.00            1,29,371.00           3,20,477.00    
1205 VEENA KUMARI AGM New Delhi 1,64,800.00         56,508.00            1,21,752.00           3,43,060.00    
1207 DEEPIKA THAKUR AGM PP New Delhi 1,95,400.00         65,655.00            1,42,851.00           4,03,906.00    
1208 WTSP SARMA Secretary C New Delhi 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,46,652.00           3,66,883.00    
1209 S JAYARAMAN AGM New Delhi 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1426 BHARTENDRA KUMAR GUPTA DGM PP New Delhi 2,36,700.00         82,401.00            1,87,046.00           5,06,147.00    
1483 VIJAYANT KUMAR VERMA CGM New Delhi 2,57,500.00         87,822.00            1,71,744.00           5,17,066.00    
1600 GYANENDRA NIRAJ DGM New Delhi 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,36,835.00           3,96,728.00    
1645 RAVINDER KUMAR AGM New Delhi 1,64,800.00         54,353.00            1,11,071.00           3,30,224.00    
1703 PARAG KUMAR SINHA DGM New Delhi 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1720 NANU KAUR AGM PP New Delhi 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1740 MRIDUL RASTOGI DGM New Delhi 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1790 CHANDA SAKET DGM New Delhi 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1990 VIPUL JAIN AGM New Delhi 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2054 ANUPAM SAMANTA AGM New Delhi 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,598.00              2,40,652.00    
2056 DEEPSHIKHA NAYYAR AGM New Delhi 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2087 ANAMIKA AHIR AGM New Delhi 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2092 AMIT YADAV AGM New Delhi 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2173 AMIT MAWAI AGM New Delhi 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2224 ISHPREET SINGH AGM New Delhi 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2234 KUNAL KISHOR BHARTI AGM New Delhi 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            74,139.00              2,25,569.00    
2246 SIMRAN KAUR AGM New Delhi 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            73,455.00              2,24,885.00    
2259 BOHNIMAAN DUTTA AGM New Delhi 1,14,900.00         36,530.00            73,455.00              2,24,885.00    
2322 Vinayak . Manager New Delhi 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2350 Hari Om Anand Manager New Delhi 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2367 Suchishmita Roy Manager New Delhi 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2369 Vineeth Benoy Manager New Delhi 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2387 Naveen Kumar Manager New Delhi 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2426 POONAM . Manager New Delhi 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2457 MANNAT ARORA Manager New Delhi 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2465 RAKSHIT . Manager New Delhi 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2474 UTKARSH RATHORE Manager New Delhi 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
2475 VARUN YADAV Manager New Delhi 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    
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1031 MALU SEAL AGM PP Kolkata 1,95,400.00         63,247.00            1,31,106.00           3,89,753.00    
1311 RACHEL VARGHESE Secretary C Kolkata 1,64,800.00         54,395.00            1,11,603.00           3,30,798.00    
1632 SUKANYA BANERJEE DGM Kolkata 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,36,835.00           3,96,728.00    
1636 VIKAS SS General Manager Kolkata 2,15,400.00         70,853.00            1,50,241.00           4,36,494.00    
1724 PRASANTA KUMAR MISHRA AGM PP Kolkata 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1764 MITRAJEET DEY DGM Kolkata 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
2030 JOY AGARWAL AGM Kolkata 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            83,171.00              2,56,768.00    
2141 GUNJAN BIRULY AGM Kolkata 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2216 AMIT KUMAR AGM Kolkata 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2260 INDRAJIT BAGE AGM Kolkata 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2277 ANIRUDDHA SUDHAKAR PATIL AGM Kolkata 1,10,850.00         35,267.00            71,032.00              2,17,149.00    
2313 Adwait Abhay Dahale Manager Kolkata 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2317 Akshay Kumar Singh Manager Kolkata 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2362 Sudhansu Sekhar Seth Manager Kolkata 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
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2384 Gaurav Kumar Manager Kolkata 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2546 SUDHARANI KINDO Manager Kolkata 73,300.00            24,015.00            51,069.00              1,48,384.00    

# Other allowances are excluding House Allowance in respect of employees not staying in SEBI flats.
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1478 JAINENDRA SHANDILYA DGM Ahmedabad 1,95,400.00         64,493.00            1,37,185.00           3,97,078.00    
1529 VIKAS SUKHWAL General Manager Ahmedabad 2,22,500.00         73,163.00            1,55,409.00           4,51,072.00    
1730 BALBIR SINGH DGM Ahmedabad 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1929 POOJA DHINGRAA DGM Ahmedabad 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
1970 MANISH KUMAR GUPTA AGM Ahmedabad 1,41,100.00         44,695.00            87,797.00              2,73,592.00    
2111 MONICA KULKARNI AGM Ahmedabad 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2156 ROHAN SINGH MEENA AGM Ahmedabad 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2252 VISHAL CHOUDHARY AGM Ahmedabad 1,23,000.00         39,054.00            78,417.00              2,40,471.00    
2321 Rakesh Mohan Manager Ahmedabad 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2328 Himani Mittal Manager Ahmedabad 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2340 Kumar Abhishek . Manager Ahmedabad 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2346 Shivam Bhatt Manager Ahmedabad 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2354 Abhinav Pravin Ingole Manager Ahmedabad 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
1842 SHAILESH DASHARATH PINGALE DGM Indore 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,19,114.00           3,62,378.00    
2113 NILOTPAL KUMAR SAIKIA AGM Indore 1,18,950.00         37,792.00            76,494.00              2,33,236.00    
2376 Vishal Ashokrao Gawande Manager Indore 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
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1026 S SANKARARAMAN Secretary C Chennai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1084 J JAISHREE Secretary C Chennai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1085 S RAJESWARI Secretary C Chennai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1161 V KRISHNAVENI Secretary C Chennai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1230 S PADMINI AGM Chennai 1,64,800.00         56,508.00            1,21,906.00           3,43,214.00    
1327 A. H RAVIKUMAR AGM Chennai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,652.00           3,36,883.00    
1328 SIVAPRAKASAM BALASUBRAMANIAN AGM PP Chennai 1,79,117.00         60,184.00            1,30,950.00           3,70,251.00    
1329 D. KARUNAKARAN General Manager Chennai 2,22,500.00         74,441.00            1,61,642.00           4,58,583.00    
1504 SURAJ MOHAN M General Manager Chennai 2,22,500.00         73,163.00            1,55,409.00           4,51,072.00    
1577 SIVARAM P KRISHNAN DGM Chennai 1,89,900.00         60,327.00            1,22,365.00           3,72,592.00    
1607 M K Srikanth General Manager Chennai 2,08,300.00         68,542.00            1,45,421.00           4,22,263.00    
1653 S SUMATHI AGM Chennai 1,64,800.00         55,431.00            1,16,497.00           3,36,728.00    
1840 SALMANU KK DGM Chennai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,19,114.00           3,62,378.00    
1852 SWAPNIL GAUTAMCHAND JAIN AGM PP Chennai 1,74,000.00         55,338.00            1,12,264.00           3,41,602.00    
1870 MOHD SAJID DGM Chennai 1,84,600.00         58,664.00            1,18,863.00           3,62,127.00    
2100 RUJUTA RAJENDRA KADAM AGM Chennai 1,31,800.00         41,797.00            82,975.00              2,56,572.00    
2211 M R VENKATESH BABU Manager Chennai 1,10,850.00         34,203.00            65,329.00              2,10,382.00    
2337 Darshana E Manager Chennai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2360 Hafis Gafoor Manager Chennai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2382 Afzal Khan SK Manager Chennai 90,600.00            28,959.00            59,342.00              1,78,901.00    
2521 S. VINAYAGA SUNDARAM Manager Chennai 82,500.00            27,248.00            58,349.00              1,68,097.00    

# Other allowances are excluding House Allowance in respect of employees not staying in SEBI flats.
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